LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
062 - Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville - MLA Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2025

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
|Financia| Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $19.05 $145.50
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $137.24 $137.24
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,180.81 $3,458.77
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($26,400.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $6,600.00 $26,400.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $920.16
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 1.0
Other
Hosting - $ $127.26 $580.65
Event Tickets Disclosable - $
[Non-Financial Reporting
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 19,180.0 64,340.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 400.0 2,520.0
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 19,580.0 66,860.0
Adverse Driving Conditions 2.0 49.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 4.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 (2.0) 52.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt
Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



il
g

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MES51636 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap - $19.05+GST
Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Member Parking

w?l’l,‘<

isitins
ok you for vasi
Th:\::Fwan University

neceirt
042570866443
icket 1D:
‘;tcd‘:\isction 10: i 07%:}‘\1&2%%
Rate: Allar

Device: Allard Hall parkade Exit

A 2/20/2025 05:15 Pt
E‘li't”ﬂ}? 02/20/2025 08:22 PH

or on my behalf.

ME51636

parkine Time: 00d 03h:06m;53s
9.08
parking Fee: . &}6.95
i;_eq(elia\ gales Tax 2. k4
otal:
Credit
) hod:
payment Met .
ccourt # ‘..-__
%t\.lth rode #: %, 120,00
credit Cerd amount:
seauence #: -

ssle
amount: 20 .00 CAD

Cardholder copPY

% 6
£ 02/2@/23 20:22:0
Date o TD; 10035812

Card Tyee:
PAN xxxxxxm‘?;_e_i“
pe. -
E?{terqy RD;. 72411980

. 20893
Trans Re 2
auth (od_
pesult: 00
pPPROVED

Cardhotder ot verif 1ed

) y!
e hope YOU anjoved your 3¢

S-S L ST A

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES51588 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus Travel - $10.09+GST

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

CA$10.59

Payments

Yisd ihe tno page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with JAAMAC

UberX 3.74 kilomreters | 9

T
Fare does not include fees that ma

sy be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly fof inquiries

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51588 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES51587 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus Travel - $10.60+GST

Receipt Description Uber
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
Uber
We hope you en oyed your nde this evening
Total CA$11.13
Ir
Subtotal CAS9 28
Per-Trp Fee CASD 3
GST CAS0 S

Payments

CA$11.13

At ihe 1D page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Yourode with YOSIEF

S

. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51587 Page 2 of 2



Taxi, Bus Travel - $10.50+GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MES52257 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
~—it
QO

Uber March 18, 2025

Total CA$11.03

CA 4

Subtotal CAS0.04

Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30

Booking Fee CAS1.16

GST CAS$0.53
Payments

Vs the tnp rage for more information. including invoices (where arailable)

CA$11.03

hat may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES52257 Page 2 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES52257 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus Travel - $10.66+GST

Receipt Description Uber
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
Uber March 22, 2025
Total CA$11.19
Subiotal CAS9.20
prad CAS1.18
Per-Trp Fee CASO0 30

CASO 53

1o e for more information, induding invoices (where avalable)

ur bank Please contact your bank drectly for in quinies

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES52257 Page 3 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES2257 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus Travel - $11.08+GST

Receipt Description uber
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

d

Uber March 23,2025

Total CA$11.63
CA
Subtotal CA$9.61
Wait Time CAS0 .04
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Booking Fee CAS1.13
GST CASN 55

Yisithe tinp pags for more information, including invoices (where avaiable)

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries

™

i

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES52257 Page 4 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES2257 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

W Taxi, Bus Travel - $9.81+GST
Receipt Description Uber
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel
Total CA$10.42
Uber March 19, 2025

Q

Than r riding,

We hope you enjoyed your ride this
afternoon.

o Total CA$10.42

Trip fare CA$9.85
Subtotal CA$9.85
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Booking Fee @ CA$211
Promotion -CA$245
GST CA$0.61

for more information, including invoices

(where available)
W W rr e ew et s w

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES2257 Page 5 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES52257 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus Travel - $10.03+GST

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

Uber

March 14, 2025

Total
CA$10.53
Tnp lare CASE
Subtotal CAS8.71
Booxing Fee CAS1 vC2
Per-Trp Fee CAS$0.30
GST ’
CAS0.50
Payments
CA$10.53
=1ine D page Tor more informaton, including invoices (where available)
Fare does notinclude fees that may be charged by your bank Plezse contact your bank directly for inquiries
~u

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES52257 Page 6 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES52257 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus Travel - $10.19+GST

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

Uber March 13, 2025

Total CA$10.70
e c

Subtotal CAS887
Bocking Fee CA$1.02
Per.Trip Fee CAS030
és CAS0.51
Payments

Q _ enstore

Yitheriog 23 for more informaton, including invoices (where available)

F are does notinclude fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquinies.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES52257 Page 7 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES52257 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus Travel - $17.89+GST

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

h

Uber

March 18, 2025

Total
CA$18.78
CASLIG 46

Subtotal
Per-Tro Fos CAS$16.45
Booking Fee CAS$0.30
GST CAS1.13
CAS0.69
CA$18.78

Ahe 0o gage for more information, Including invoices (where availablz)

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please conlact your bank directly for inquiries

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES52257 Page 8 of 8




Sy

Legislative Assembly of Alberta S
MES1586 - Members' Other Expenses Claim

Taxi, Bus Travel - $36.39+GST

Receipt Description

Taxi

Member Name

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category

Taxi, Bus Travel

ek 2 oy

&

Greater Edmonton Taxi

Service
10135 - 41 AVE
EDMONTON, AB T6N 102
7804623456
VWWEDMTAXI.CoM

Sreater Edmonton Tay; Service
Cashier- C957412

Transaction 000035436522
Tota|

$15.50
Tip $2.33
DEE!T A $17.83
INTERAC
Retzin thi.

<epy for staten,ent
validation

Account: Default
28 Fet: -2025 5:09:45p m.
$17.83 | Method: CONT, Sg
Interae XXXXXX‘/.XXA'XX

Reference |- 5436523
Auth 1D

MID- *+35385007

AID A0000002771010
AthNiwkNm: INTERAC

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

Thank youy for choosing Sreater
Edmonton Taxj Service

Online: https://clover com/p
/98VIHM7WHS1 QE

o) Am

.'-:
Greater Edmonton Taxj
Service
12135 17 Ave
EOMONTGN, AB 161, 102

78046234,
Www EDMTAXI.COM

Creater [ ¢ ‘onton Taxi Service
Cuasinie, 2053

Transacuon 0000354187617

Total $17.
Tip $2.6>

DEBIT CARD AL $20.13
INTERAC‘

Retain this Copy {or statement
validation

Account: Defayly

27-Feb.-2025 7-4 5:37a.m
$20.13 | Method CONTACT| Ess
Interac XXXXXXXXXXX)\

Reference 1p- 035418761
Auth ID:

MlD *"“"*8002

AlD: A0000D02771019
AthNtwkNm: INTERAC

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION
Thank you for choosing Greater
Edmonton Taxi Service.

Online: hnps://clover.com/p
/1QK789BF6CKHG

¢

i aid to me
i have not previously been p
hole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed
i the whole o
| hereby certify that

or on my behalf.

ME51586

Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP50604 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP50604

Description December 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

January 7, 2025

Date Received

January 13, 2025

Mailing Address

__—

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
12771 Dec 4, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask 12.38 0.62 13.00
12772 | Dec 5, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 16.19 0.81 17.00
12773 | Dec 6, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00
12774 | Dec 12,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg X 16.19 0.81 17.00
12775 | Dec 13,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg X 25.71 1.29 27.00
12776 | Dec 14,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort sask X 16.19 0.81 17.00
12777 | Dec 18, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X | X 41.90 2.10 44.00
12778 | Dec 21, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 16.19 0.81 17.00
12779 | Dec 22,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 16.19 0.81 17.00
12780 | Dec 23,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 25.71 1.29 27.00
12781 Dec 28, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 16.19 0.81 17.00
12782 Dec 30, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00

270.45 13.55 284.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP50604

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP51136 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP51136

Description January 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted February 10, 2025

Date Received February 11, 2025

Mailing Address h

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
13047 | Jan 4, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13048 | Jan 7, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13049 | Jan 8, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13050 | Jan9, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13051 | Jan 10,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X | X 28.57 1.43 30.00
13052 | Jan 13,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13053 | Jan 15,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00
13054 | Jan 21, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00
13055 | Jan 23,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00
13056 | Jan 26,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg X 12.38 0.62 13.00
13057 | Jan 28,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg X 16.19 0.81 17.00
13058 | Jan 29, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13059 | Jan 30, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00
13060 | Jan 31,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg X | X 28.57 1.43 30.00

348.53 17.47 366.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP51136 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP52271 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP52271

Description March 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

March 31, 2025

Date Received

March 31, 2025

Mailing Address

__—

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
14200 | Mar 2, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X | X 41.90 2.10 44.00
14201 | Mar 3, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X | X 41.90 2.10 44.00
14202 Mar 7, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg X 16.19 0.81 17.00
14203 | Mar 9, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X | X 41.90 2.10 44.00
14204 | Mar 10, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
14205 | Mar 11, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
14206 | Mar 14, 2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 16.19 0.81 17.00
14207 | Mar 16, 2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 25.71 1.29 27.00
14208 Mar 21, 2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg 12.38 0.62 13.00
14209 | Mar 27,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 25.71 1.29 27.00
14210 | Mar 31, 2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 25.71 1.29 27.00

299.01 14.99 314.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP52271

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP51585 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP51585

Description February 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

March 9, 2025

Date Received

March 14, 2025

Mailing Address

__—

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
13435 | Feb 2, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13436 | Feb 5, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13437 Feb 11, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13438 | Feb 13,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 12.38 0.62 13.00
13439 | Feb 14,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 41.90 2.10 44.00
13440 | Feb 17,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg X 41.90 2.10 44.00
13441 | Feb 19,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13442 | Feb 21,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13443 | Feb 24, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13444 | Feb 27,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Veg 12.38 0.62 13.00

262.82 13.18 276.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP51585

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRS50505 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR50505

Description January rent

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted January 2, 2025

Date Received January 13, 2025

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2025 2200.00
Grand Total 2200.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR50505 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRS50898 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
0r

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR50898

Description February Rent

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted January 31, 2025

Date Received February 7, 2025

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2025 2200.00
Grand Total 2200.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR50898 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MR51386 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR51386

Description February rent

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted March 2, 2025

Date Received March 4, 2025

Mailing Address h

Claim Type Total
Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day 0.00
Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month 2200.00
Temporary Accommodation Allowance While Travelling in Alberta (Excludes In or Near Edmonton) 0.00

Grand Total 2200.00

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR51386

Page 1 of 2




Hosting-$1.50

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES50602 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

S
@y

Receipt Description Office supplies

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Other

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50602 Page 4 of 4



Hosti 14.39
Legislative Assembly of Alberta osting $

MES51132 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
0

Receipt Description Office supplies
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Other
amazonca
N———

Final Details for Order b
o Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 31, 2025

Amazon.ca order number kRIS

Order Total: $67.38

Shipped on February 1, 2025

Items Ordered Price

k

O S Y ORI

Condition: New

1 of: Timothy's Colombian Decaf K-Cup Coffee Pods, 24 Count For Keurig Coffee $14.39
Makers

Sold by: Amazon.com.ca ULC

Manufacturer: Keurig Dr Pepper, SEATTLE, WA, 98116 US

Condition:

Sold by: Amazon.com.ca ULC
Manufacturer: Procter & Gamble

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Shipping Speed:
@ One-Day Shipping

ntips://www.amazon.ca/gp/css/summary/print.htmi/ref=aw_od_ps?ie=UTFB8&orderiD=701-3135177-3233014 2025-02-06, 7:58 PM
g Page 10t 3

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51132 Page 2 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting $13.66
MES51132 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
0r

Receipt Description Jan water
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Other
{ /14 /
/ /
AN Yy ovev
5 / I",' : Cpf Save-on-{ggcg 16679
. lisit wwsu:' en\o?d
i . /4 -S¢ vernfoods
/ /4 DFF{UZ Thay G.8.7 # 121453500 "
174 ’ y Iy
{ WE ¢, ¥ Strawberr
NI L o
';""’S"t'g Water ;?;
*Recser Pee no ray 2.40
s—‘ 0.48
l [2 3 ’2 Sub Tota) e e—————————
$13.136
e g e
L 1 Xmmxm- $13.56
ek rad TDI\.'JsAcyy».h RECORD == oo

TWPE: “urchase INTERAC

A'_IF_YM -i'ash Default $
CAR) MUMBER: T

13.93

DATE/TIME; -~
REFekfore = ON/23/2025 17:30:52
TEr s
A [

I

I3

1

G

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51132 Page 3 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting $13.98
MES51132 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
0r

Receipt Description Mints for office
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Other

amazonca

Final Details for Order /NG

Print this page for your records.

@ Order Placed: February 2, 2025
A Ca order ber:
Order Total: $13.98

Shipped on February 3, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Life Savers Wint-O-Green Mints, 1.16 Kg $13.98
Sold by: Amazon.com.ca ULC
Manufacturer: Wrigley Canada, TORONTO, ON, M2H 358 CA

Condition: New

Shipping Addrass:

Shipping Spood:

Two-Day Shipping
@ Payment information
Payment Method: Itemn(s) Subtotal: $13.98
Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Total before tax: $13.98
Estimated GST/HST: $0.00
Estimated PST/RST/QST: $0.00
— Grand Total: $13.98
Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending -February 3, 2025: $13.98

To view the status of yaur order, retum to Order Summary

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conartions of Use | Privacy Notce € 2009-2020, Amazon.com, Inc. and its affiliates. ANl rights reserved. Amazon.ca Is a trademark of Amazon.com, Inc.

l English J [ Canada J Help

Conditicns of Use  Privacy Notice  Interest-Based Ads
O © 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Amazon.com.ca ULC | 40 King Street W 47th Floor, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M5H 3Y2 |1-877-586-3230

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51132 Page 4 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting $17.96

ME51132 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office snacks

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Other

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51132 Page 9 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE51549 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

i,
g HOSTING-$65.77

Receipt Description Coffee pods

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jessica Arsenault

Expense Category Other

3/6/25, 8:14 AM
amazonca

Amazon.ca - Order 701-3161990-7556228

Details for Order #701-3161990-7556228
Order Placed: March 6, 2025

Amazon.ca order number: 701-3161990-7556228
Order Total: $65.77

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered

Price
1 of: Nespresso Vertuoline Espresso Assortment, 10 Count (Pack of 5) $65.77
Sold by: Coffaa Mocha (ssller profila)
Manufacturer: Nesprasso Pods, NEW YORK, NY, 10017 US
Condition: Naw
Shipping Address:
Jessica Arsenault
Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping
Payment information
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $65.77
Mastercard ending i- Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing Address: Total before tax: $65.77
Estimated GST/HST: $0.00
Estimated PST/RST/QST: $0.00
Grand Total: $65.77

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Usa | Privacy Notica @ 2009-2020, Amazon.com, Inc. and itz affilistaz. All rights reserved. Amazon.ca iz a trademark of Amazon.com, Inc.

English Canada Help

®

Conditions of Use

996-2 Amazon.com, Inc. o

Amazon.com.ca ULC | 40 King Street W 47th Floor, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M5H 3Y2 |1-877-586-3230

https://www.amazon.ca/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_ajax_invoice?ie=UTF88&orderID=701-3161990-7556228 171

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51549 Page 4 of 6



	0914_2025Q4_00_edr.pdf
	0914_2025Q4_02_edr.pdf
	0914_2025Q4_03_edr.pdf



